
                     2021-22  EAST PENN SPEEDSKATING

Fees Full Membership $3,895 Savings of $351!!!

or Winter Club Only Fee $2,647

 or Spring Club Fee $1,249

or Summer Club Only Fee $350

The Lab

Payment Structure 8/15/2021  - $520 9/15/2021  - $675 10/15/21  -$675

12/15/2021  - $675 2/15/2021 - $675 3/15/2021 -  $675

Notes

                                          2021-22 SEASON SCHEDULE

DATE DAY ICE TIME END OF ICE TIME SEASON

2-Sep Thursday The Lab 5:15pm-6pm 6:10 PM 7:30 PM WINTER

9-Sep Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

16-Sep Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

18-Sep Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

23-Sep Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

25-Sep Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

30-Sep Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

2-Oct Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

7-Oct Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

9-Oct Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

14-Oct Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

21-Oct Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

23-Oct Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

28-Oct Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

30-Oct Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

4-Nov Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

6-Nov Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

11-Nov Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

13-Nov Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

18-Nov Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

20-Nov Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

2-Dec Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

4-Dec Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

9-Dec Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

11-Dec Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

16-Dec Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

18-Dec Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

23-Dec Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

1-Jan Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

6-Jan Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

Full Members receive a East Penn Speed Skating Jacket included in fee

2021 Has more skating days AND longer ice slots on Thurday Nights than last season

Fee includes coaching from an Olympic Speedskater

Thursday Lab Off-Ice Sessions runs Sep 2 to June 23 at 5:20pm



8-Jan Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

9-Jan Sunday 11:00 AM 12:25 PM WINTER

13-Jan Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

20-Jan Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

22-Jan Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

27-Jan Thursday 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

29-Jan Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

3-Feb Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

5-Feb Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

10-Feb Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

12-Feb Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

13-Feb Sunday 11:00 AM 12:25 PM WINTER

17-Feb Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

24-Feb Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

26-Feb Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

3-Mar Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

5-Mar Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

10-Mar Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

12-Mar Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

13-Mar Sunday 11:00 AM 12:25 PM WINTER

17-Mar Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM WINTER

19-Mar Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM WINTER

24-Mar Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM SPRING

26-Mar Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM SPRING

31-Mar Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM SPRING

7-Apr Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM SPRING

9-Apr Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM SPRING

14-Apr Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM SPRING

16-Apr Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM SPRING

21-Apr Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM SPRING

23-Apr Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM SPRING

28-Apr Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM SPRING

30-Apr Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM SPRING

5-May Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM SPRING

7-May Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM SPRING

12-May Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM SPRING

14-May Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM SPRING

19-May Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM SPRING

21-May Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM SPRING

26-May Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM SPRING

2-Jun Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM SPRING

4-Jun Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM SPRING

9-Jun Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM SPRING

11-Jun Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM SPRING

16-Jun Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM SPRING

18-Jun Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM SPRING

23-Jun Thursday The Lab 5:20pm-6:05 6:20 PM 7:40 PM SPRING

9-Jul Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM Summer

23-Jul Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM Summer

30-Jul Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM Summer

6-Aug Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM Summer

13-Aug Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM Summer

20-Aug Saturday 3:50 PM 5:20 PM Summer

28-Aug Sunday 1:15 PM 2:45 PM Summer


